ASS. REC. BY: CUIVALOY NIGHTAN From (Person):	Catherine Thia	CS/MSG17	MSLG	Da	te/Time: _	F10c11-0C	3-31pm
Estimated Cost: OD TP/WS/T To Inspect Vehicle at Workshop m/s	PRES/ODRES/EV SHO Comfut 59 W MOD/VPCP/17-	A/INV/MV/CS 3165Y Delglo Jang Drik	Bill W	Insured: _ Tel: _ MGC/	41CB	JX 9786L 8319 001788 15:11:2017	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / 3	REP. / REV 24 HRS	Person Contacted:	Fauzy	V		LOUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (SHO 3165Y - STX 97062 - 7	X	R.			i.e.	
,							

	Calrin REF:				
instant K		ASSIGNMENT	910 716	57 Yr Regn: 28 Apr	216
om:	Date:	Veh No:			
stimated Cost:		Type: M.Car	/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Oxi / Prime Mover	
DIATRIWS ITP RES	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or		10-
Inspect Vehicle No:		Make:	Hyunda &	A/C: Inggred / Std	685
Workshop m/s		Colour		^	
110110114		Sp.Reading	211888	T/Radio: Insured / Std	/NI/NA
sured:		Eng/No:			- 0
olicy No.		C/No:	KMHC	B 41416408	7908
laims No.			Good / For / Poor / Bu		
um Insured:	Excess	Steering: In	order / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)			ord€r / Jammed / Leak		
Make of Veh:		Modi: Ni	I / S/Rim / STO A/Rin	or .	
		Tyre Size:	F:	205/60R16	
(Daliny Condition)			R:	٠,	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had	d commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN /	EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SU	JMI /
	e time of inspection.	TOYO/Y	OKO or	Hankuk	
AN 1840 CONTO		Front		Rear	
Bal. or Market Value:	0 1 1 10 V		7 mm	R/Bal. 2	mm
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes	0.110		L/Bal. 2	mm
GIA / PR Seen:		-	15/11/12	D.O.I. 20/11/17	
Est. Repairs:	2 days Res.: Yes 1-B-1 % 3 Val.: Yes			(DGE (logan)	,
Lum Sum:	(-0-1 % 3 val 168		aletter.	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
CA / REV / RE	P. / 24 HRS	v annienske in schwarzene	0/5 p	Ž4.	
Date:	Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT	/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected du	e to collision
	ction / Instruction				
Dieto / Time A	GUOTT I HIZU GOUGH	58.80/2/975		MSZZ	
Date / Time A	entired P/P\$145				
Date / Time A 22/u/r C	Confirmed P/P\$145 Red: 1151.36, 4	41.).		PIP	
Date / Time A 21/u/+ (Confirme 2 P/P\$14: Red: 115(.36, 4	241.		PIT	
Date/Time File Pass to?	RECEIVA		Repair: 2		
22/u/i+ (RECEIVA	Days Of	Repair: 2 y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	200
Date(Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RSSI	200
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return	: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RSSI) Photos	
Date/Time File Pass to? 1) Date/Time File Return 2)	: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RSSI	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

2169	WALK STREET	Affiliated to Federation Internation	MILES TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
MSI	G INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG17022091	/K1gb
16 R #24-	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 20-11-2017 Code: MSG	
1.	Belleville Steven	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	AND SEAVING ST
	Insured Veh.	SJX 9786L	Veh. Inspected	SHD 3165Y
	Policy No.	MSD/VPCP/17-001491	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MSC/V/17-001788	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	20/11/2017
2.	NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN	Vehicle Partie	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	287	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
57.7	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	15/11/2017	Inspection Date	20/11/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		F	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	D REPAIRS.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	17 Nov 2017		20 Nov 2017 15:31 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Det	ails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET					[Created by	/ insurer]
Insured:		SUMITOMO	WAREHOUSE (s) PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 198803	232E	
Main Clair	mant:	COMFORT T	RANSPORTATIO		o. Reg. No.: 19930	3821R	
	ea. No.:	SHD3165Y		Date of Loss:		15/11/2017 20:00 - :59	

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA			[Created by insurer]		
Insured:	SUMITOMO WAREHOUSE (S) F				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.; 199303821R				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHD3165Y	Date of Loss:	15/11/2017 20:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/17-001788	Policy/Cover Note No.:	MSD/VPCP/17-001491 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/07/2017 - 27/07/20		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJX9786L	Policy No. (Claimant):			
vernere reg		Excess:	S\$300.00		
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pt	e Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive	, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	- 6594 25451		888 [Handled by Catherine Thia Si		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imn	n.Advice due 21/11/2017]		
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	IVED		View All Compose Case N		
There are no mail for this cas	e,				
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS	8	View All S	earch Tasks Create New Task Comp		
Due Date Priority Ty	pe Task Group Subject I	landler Assigned By C	ompleted On Created On Do		

No results.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Catherine Thia Shi Yi

Date: 21 Nov 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No: SJX9786L

TP Vehicle No : SHD3165Y

: HYUNDAI 140

Accident Date Assignment Date

: 15/11/2017 : 20/11/2017

Date of Inspection: 20/11/2017

Est. Duration of Repair : 2.00

Inspection At

: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

.00	2,393.76
:S\$	1,350.40
:S\$	44.96
:S\$	1,395.36
	:S\$

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/11/2017 13:42
Date Of Accident	15/11/2017 20:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ORCHARD RD TWDS X JUNCTION OF SCOTTS RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD3165Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MCOM0016

Driver

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver	CHIN YONG KIAT
NRIC No	S1834722I
Data Of Birth	12/12/1967

Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 01/09/1988 Date Of Driving Pass

29 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

KENNYCHIN12@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 29 KELANTAN ROAD #11-117

Postcode

200029

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

CHANGI N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20171116/2035 / Type Of Accident: HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX9786L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

ITO RYOSUKE

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96748563

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

LEFT FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode CHIN YONG KIAT

50

NECK , BACK AND SHOULDER PAIN. ON 3 DAYS MC.

SHD3165Y

YES

NO

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims:
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMPORT TRANSPORTATION STELLED CO. REG. NO. 1922033318

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARRAC SketchPlanForm_V3

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN	Scotts Ld <	-> Pattersm kd.	
	4		
	the state of the s		SHP 3162 >
	Orchond Cd		
	1 1 1 2 × 1 M	B	SIX 9786
	6 5 A 3	2 11	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES		Coop Line Francis i	
		to Dil	
	Pl. Kefer	go Lop	ce.
V - HI			
	21	7/2017111	12001
	report	1/2017/11/	75057
	100		
		71. JUL =1 =7 =	
	11.000	rite.	
1.35			
DECLARATION	ulars are trib Alary reconst		
/We declare the foregoing parti FORY TRANSPORTATION (CO REG NO 182202321	PTE 1111 \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	M.Cs	me 16/11/17
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Po	ersonnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:	

Date & Time:

CONSINCTION IN UNFORM _VC

Sketch Plan Pg. 3





Police Station Of Origin:

Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20171116/2035

REPORT C	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		T = 0 51 H	
Date/Time Report Made: 16/11/2017 11:50			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 30	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant: ONG KIAT		Address: APT BLK 29 KELANTAN F	ROAD #11-117 SINGAPORE 200029	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S18347221			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 84444979		
National		530	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 49	Date of Birth: 12/12/1967	Type of Informant: Driver	The state of the s	
Race: Chinese		100	Language: Institution / School Nam		
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Informatio Class: 3	n: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/11/2017 20:20	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 ORCHARD F Along orchard Weather: Clear	ROAD	nction of Scott Road. Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Side	Swipe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	I CALLEGE STATE OF THE STATE OF	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD3165Y	TAXI				Slightly Damaged	0
SJX9786L	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20171116/2035

Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C

Report No. T/20171116/2035

9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			and the second	ID No.		S1834722I
Name	CHIN YONG KIAT			ID No.		510347221
Related Vehicle	SHD3165Y (TAXI)			Contac	t No.	84444979
Hospital/Clinic	Y M CHAN CLINIC A	ND SUR	GERY	Class Driving Licence Expiry	e & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	16/11/2017		Date Disc	harge	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS NAMED IN	/2017
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Driver	建筑和高级作业的 的	100220.00			*	
Name	ITO Ryosuke			ID No.	tie i	NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		96748563
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Heatment	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	finjury	NIL	

On 15/11/2017 at about 8.20pm, I was driving my taxi, SHD3165Y along Orchard Road at lane 3. I was driving straight when suddenly one car, SJX9786L from lane 2 just cut in front into my lane and knock right side of my taxi.

We stopped our vehicles and exchange particulars. At that time, I do not feel any pain. The driver unwilling to settle the accident and I decided to go for insurance claim.

When I was at home on the same day, I feel cramp on my shoulder and neck area.

On 16/11/2017 in the morning, I still felt the cramp and decided to see doctor who gave me 3 days medical leave.





Police Station Of Origin: Changi N.P.C 9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914 Tel No: 1800-5872999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20171116/2035

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature:

Man Te Police Force

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sr Staff Sgt RIZDUAN MOKTAR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/11/2017 11:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 YEO KIA HUAT Contact No.: 65476325 SN 160	Classification Of Case:

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have

























COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9795

Workshops
59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286

Date/Time: 3216 Road Singapore 509286

Date/Time: 3216 Road Singapore 509286

Date/Time: 3216 Road Singapore 509286

Team:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order: 3783746	1C NO'30203003T
ISTOMER		REGN NO. SHD3165Y	MILEAGE
₹/MS	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL EF
IDRESS	383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL I-40	16.11.2017 12:30
L. (R)	65508755 (O)	YR OF MANUAL 2016	TARGET DATE
(P)		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU08790	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
SCOUNT	CARD NO.		

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 15.11.2017 NATURE: 3P 15.11.17/B-

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	Self-street troughts strange self-self-self-self-self-		
SERVICE ADV	VISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
iowledgement Slip		Exit Pass	13
e: lo.: ble No.: SHD3165Y	FZ MSIG	Vehicle No.: SHD316	5Y
e of Service Advisor	Signature/Date upon collection	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date
7 .			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE* MSIG DATE 16/11/2017 15:23 VEHICLE NO: SHD 3165Y MAKE : HYUNDAI i40 MODEL Amount Unit Price Parts Description/ Labour Type Qty 562.30 Petral \$ Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) \$ 22.40 Front Bumper Bracket (LH) \$ 24.60 Front Bumper Retainer Mounting 9.20 \$ Front Fender (RH) X repair \$ 619.00 Front Fender Shield (RH) \$ 169.80 Front Fender Retainer X \$ 9.20 Frt Wheel Hub Cap - hmtel 150.70 1,567.20 SUB TOTAL 313.44 LESS 20% 1,253.76 DISCOUNTED TOTAL FRONT RH TYRE. 50% 108 400 Labour Charge 560.00 Panel Beating 400.00 76 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Ftt Wheel Alignment 1,140.00 TOTAL LABOUR 2,393.76 ESTIMATE TOTAL 2609.260 Kalon ICKKI

M 20/1/12 1600hr

2 Pays.

PIP

Before Paint phils This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

	: HYUNDALIAO RIGHT FRONT		101
DDEL	1.17 01.12.110		F
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour Front Bumper Cover		moun
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) ?		562.
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH) ?		22.
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting 7		24.
	Front Fender (RH) \times repair		9.
	Front Fender Shield (RH) X		619.
	Front Fender Retainer ×		169.
	Frt Wheel Hub Cap		9.
	The wheel Hub Cap		150.
	SUB TOTA		1,567.
	LESS 20		313.
	DISCOUNTED TOT		1,253.
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote	S S S	5 400. 5 50.
	Ftt Wheel Alignment	s	
	TOTAL LABOUR	s	1,140.0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	S	2,393.7
	Kalm 1011/4/ 1 20/1/12 1600hr 2 Pays.	LKIT In Community to the need notify the Repairer of the following: • To restrict or the following painting.	
	2 Pays. PP	To distilla, tanual et al intist during resurve Parts inter aleast est to confirmation Third rate survey son a stan a Prejud No flegal mood rate of sis allowed Supplementary terms intust be resurvey is subject to finite approval from Insurance.	dice" basis
	Before Paint phis	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 21.11.2017

Time: 17:17:05

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305090091 : SHD3165Y

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 28.04.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 16.11.2017

DATE/TIME IN : 16.11.2017 12:30 ACCIDENT DATE : 15.11.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2292-G I40V3 COVER-FR BUMPER# 1 562.30 20.00 449.84

0002 04-01-0103-0658-G I40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

0003 19-01-0103-2013-A I40VC HANKOOK 205/60R16 H 1 216.00 50.00 108.00

SUB-TOTAL : 678.40

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

400.00

0001 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

360.00

0002 L

DATE:

TUFF KOTE

20.00

SUB-TOTAL : 780.00

TOTAL: 1,458.40

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ur J					Comforti	DelGro Engineering Pte Lt
ate		: 2	1.11.2017		59 Loyar Fax: 654	ng Drive Singapore 50896 6 8156
NA	LIZATI	ON FORM				
0			LKK		Fax:	
tn	1		KALVIN			
ehic	de Reg	No. : SHD31	65Y	Date	of Accident :	15.11.2017
he s	SUD/eV	and estimates of the	e repairs of the above-mer	ntioned vehicle ar	e as follows:-	
				MSIG		SJX9786L
	Ther	epair job shall bill to	-	MSIG		33X3100L
	Thef	inalized amount sha	all be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount			\$678.40
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$780.00
		Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Cost			\$1,458.40
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair	(if applicable)			
	(6.)	Total for Lumpsur	m repair cost after Less:	20%		\$0.00
		Final Lumpsum	Repair cost			8-1-1-1-1
	We s		for repairs:		rking days. there is no rep	ly from you within
i.	We s	shall treat the aboverking days	ve amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if	28 33	
	We s	shall treat the above	ve amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if	there is no rep	
	We s	shall treat the aboverking days	ve amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if	there is no rep	
	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the about rking days nk you for your assis	ve amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount	
	We s 7 wo	shall treat the about the short the short shall treat the shall treat	ve amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if We fin	there is no rep	
	We s 7 wo Than Sign:	shall treat the aboverking days ok you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN	stance.	nd Confirmed if We fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	timates and
	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel	shall treat the above trking days ak you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN 62148319	stance.	nd Confirmed if We fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kahà
	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above trking days ak you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN 65468156	stance.	nd Confirmed if We fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kahà
	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above trking days ak you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN 62148319	stance.	nd Confirmed if We fine Sig	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kahà
	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above trking days ak you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN 65468156	stance.	nd Confirmed if We fin	there is no rep e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kahà
or	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above rking days ak you for your assistance: ature: FAUZY BIN 62148319 65468156	stance. I MOKHTAR	nd Confirmed if We fine Signature Na Document Attached	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kalai 2411/17
	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the aboverking days ak you for your assistance: ature: 62148319 65468156	stance. I MOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kalai 2411/17
For 1. For	We s 7 wo Than Sign: Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the aboverking days ak you for your assistance: ature: 62148319 65468156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	stance. I MOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kalai 2411/17
For 1. For 2. L 33. § 4. L	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Officia Rental F Loss of Survey	shall treat the aboverking days ak you for your assistance: ature: 62148319 65468156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees arch Fee	stance. I MOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kalni 2411/17
1. F 2. L 3. S 4. L	We s 7 wo Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Officia Rental F Loss of Survey LTA Se Medical	shall treat the aboverking days ak you for your assistance: ature: 62148319 65468156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees	stance. I MOKHTAR	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kalni 2411/17

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG17022091/K1GBN2

Date:

MSD/VPCP/17-

24/11/2017

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Claimant

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

SHD3165Y

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

15/11/2017

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

Policy No:

SJX9786L

001491

Claim No:

Engine No: D4FDGU614052

Odometer: 211888 km

MSC/V/17-001788

KMHLB41UMGU087908

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD3165Y

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Reg. Date:

28/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

1685 cc

Blue

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Colour:

Market Value/New Car Price

Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Chassis

No:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60R16

Hankook 7 mm

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/60R16 Hankook 7 mm

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 1,469.76 0.00	Adjuster's 678.40 0.00	791.36 0.00	Diff % 53.84
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,140.00 0.00	780.00 0.00	360.00 0.00	31.58
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,609.76	1,458.40	1,151.36	44.12
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	182.68	102.09	80.59	44.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,792.44	1,560.49	1,231.95	44.12

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2017

Date Inspected:

20/11/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Adjuster:

Manager: LOW AI PHING

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 2 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Nov 2017)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SHD3165Y)
Validity:	These estim numbers wit	ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page In the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*- FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Serviceable	24.60 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*- FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Repair	619.00 FL	*- FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*- FL
7	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*- FL
8	1		*FRT WHEEL HUB CAP	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
9	1		*FRONT RH TYRE (50%)	Cut	216.00 FS	*108.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		-
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,783.20	821.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	313.44	142.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,469.76	678.40
			Report was unsubmitted during to	his print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	560.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
5	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	-
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,140.00	780.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >